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Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner

Part I in C (high)

Traditional
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Star Spangled Banner

Part II in C (high)

Traditional
Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner

Part I in C (low)
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Star Spangled Banner

Part IT in C (Low)
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Triumphantly .= 104 Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner

Part III in C (Alto Clef)

Traditional
Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner
Part I in Bb (Tpt/Cl)
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Triumphantly J= 104 Arr. John McAllister
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Part IT in Bb (Tpt/Cl)

Star Spangled Banner
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Triumphantly J= 104 Arr. John McAllister
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Part IIT in Bb (Tpt/Cl)
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Star Spangled Banner
Part IV in Bb (Clarinet)

Traditional
Arr. John McAllister

8

Triumphantly J= 104
2 3

e .
O |
) &

-

=

L YIA

e

)
4

Vv
1N
Y
1
1
N\
1
V

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

piv

6

1N

L YHBI
Vv
1N

L YAA

18

L YIA

19

Y

)

20

)

L YHEI

21

V

22

1

N

23

1

L YAA

24

 Yailk
1

piv

"™

| 1HEN

QL]

L i

ol

L YAA

36 Ve

L YHEI

L YAA

¢

LI

)

1

)

1N

26 27 28

piv

QQSSJD >

1
1
4
1
4
)
)
¢
¢
1
)
4

30 31 32 33

piv

QQSSJD 3

il

(108
)
(YA

.
LI
¢l
.
LY

Arrangement Copyright © 2022 John McAllister
All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Star Spangled Banner

PartV in Bb (Bass Clarinet)
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Triumphantly J= 104 Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner

Part I in Eb (Alto Sax)
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Part II in Eb (Alto Sax)
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Star Spangled Banner

Part ITI in Eb (Alto Sax)

Traditional
Arr. John McAllister

Triumphantly . =104

N

o
[t

H

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

-
[t

#L

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

I
a

-

P

|
|

#
20"

28

27

26

25

P

|
o]
|

P

#
#L

33

32

31

30

29

#

Arrangement Copyright © 2022 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Star Spangled Banner

Part IV in Bb (Tenor Sax)
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Arr. John McAllister
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Star Spangled Banner
PartV in Eb (Bari Sax)
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Triumphantly .= 104 Arr. John McAllister
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Part IIT in F (horn)
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Star Spangled Banner

Part IV BC
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Star Spangled Banner

PartV (high)
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